Fixture Type Catalog #Project Name Quantity
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
© 2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
Series:
Energy Conservation Series (ECS)
Fixture Type :
SVT Standard Vapor Tight

reduction of energy consumption and improved quality of light. It also provides instant-on
operation and offers many other energy saving options.
ORDERING GUIDE
SVT
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
SVT - 	 Standard
	 Vapor
	 Tight
DRIVER
TYPELENGTH
2 - 24"
4 - 48"
8 - 96"
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
L015
L020
L030
L040
L050
L060
L070
L080
L090
L100
L110
L120
1500
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9010
10000
11000
12000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low Voltage
Dimming (10% - 100%)
(Standard)
SD - Step Dimming (50%
/ 100%)
LV - Line Voltage
Dimming *Specify
Voltage (120v
or 277v)
CA - 	 Acrylic ClearUNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
120 - 120v, 60Hz
277 - 277v, 60Hz
347 - 347v